
HALLMARK LIVING SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Under CIRP) 

 
List of Financial Creditors (other than Operational Creditors and Workmen or 
Employee) of Hallmark Living Space Private Limited (HLSPL) 

 
Pursuant to claims received and updated till 15.03.2018 

                     
                                                                                             (Figures in INR) 

S.No 
Name of Financial 

Creditor 
Amount  
Claimed 

Admitted Claim 

1 Bank of India, Chennai 
Mid, Corporate Branch    

61,17,74,495.74 61,17,74,495.74 

 Total 61,17,74,495.74                  61,17,74,495.74 

 

 


